
S.LC.E.S DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE, AMBERNATHW) 

Application 
No 

2425085761 
2425116833 

0000000000 

1234567891 

Last Name 

Note: 

TELANGE 
YADAV 

0000000000 KHAIRNAR 

BHOIR 

KAMBLE 

F.Y.B.SC(MICROBIOLOGY) 

Dr. Yögesh Shelar 
Admission Coordinator 

FIRST MERITLIST 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

First Name 

GENERAL 
SHRUTI 

GIRIJA 
OBC 

MADHURA 
SC 

DIKSHA 
ANANYA 

Middle Name Category 

SURYAJI General 
ANIL 

GANESH 

KHANDU 

Date:- 13-06-2024 

GANESH 

only after document verfication 

General 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

Percentage 
HSC 

59.33% 

53.33% 

56.33% 

76.17% 

Students whose name appears in the Merit list must note, his/her admission will be confirmed 

52.83% 

Dr. Swapna H.Samel 
Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
SICES DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
ARTS, SCIENCE& COMMERCE 

AMBERNATH 421505 
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