S.I.C.E.S DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE, AMBERNATH(W) F.Y.B.SC(MICROBIOLOGY) FIRST MERIT LIST ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Date: - 13-06-2024

Application No	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Category	Percentage HSC
GENERAL					
2425085761	TELANGE	SHRUTI	SURYAJI	General	59.33%
2425116833	YADAV	GIRIJA	ANIL	General	53.33%
OBC					
0000000000	BHOIR	MADHURA	GANESH	OBC	56.33%
SC					
0000000000	KHAIRNAR	DIKSHA	KHANDU	SC	76.17%
1234567891	KAMBLE	ANANYA	GANESH	SC	52.83%

Note:-

Students whose name appears in the Merit list must note, his/her admission will be confirmed only after document verfication

Dr. Yogesh Shelar Admission Coordinator

> Dr. Swapna H.Samel Principal

PRINCIPAL
SICES DEGREE COLLEGE OF
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
AMBERNATH - 421505